
Week 1 (week B)

Christianity/Buddism
1 hr 45 mins

J247/03
1hr 45 mins

Component 3
1 hr 30 mins

H : J250/01
F: J250/07

R038/01 1 hr 10 mins
1hr 15 mins

1GN0
45 mins 35 mins/45 mins

45 mins/1 hr
1 hr

BDC0301
2 hrs

Monday 6th May Tuesday 7th May Wednesday 8th May Thursday 9th May Friday 10th May
START TIME 9:00am START TIME 9:00am START TIME 9:00am START TIME 9:00am START TIME 9:00am

START TIME 1.30pm START TIME 1.30pm START TIME 1.30pm START TIME 1.30pm START TIME 1.30pm

Religious Studies

Biology

BTEC Sport

Combined Science / Biology

Engineering

German Listening F/H
Italian Listening (H)

German Reading F/H
Italian Reading (H)

BTEC Child Development



Week 2 (week A)

8702/1 FR01 Medicine in Britain 8300/1 J258/03
1 hr 45 mins 35 mins/45 mins 1 hr 15 mins 1 hr 30 mins 1 hr 45 mins

8FM0 01 45 mins/1 hr The World of Travel & Tourism H : 250/09
Core Pure Mathematics 1 hour 30 mins F : 250/03

1hr 10 mins

COMP1  Exploring Media 8132/1 2 hrs 8062/2A 8035/1
1 hr 30 mins 1 hr 45 mins 1 hr 45 mins 1 hr 30 mins

1hr 30 mins
Human Lifespan Development Listening/Reading Unit 2

1 hr 30 mins 45 mins/1 hr 5 mins Anatomy and Physiology 1 hr 30 mins 8FM0 2H
1 hr 30 mins 1 hr 40 mins

Monday 13th May Tuesday 14th May Wednesday 15th May Thursday 16th May Friday 17th May
START TIME 9:00am START TIME 9:00am START TIME 9:00am START TIME 9:00am START TIME 9:00am

START TIME 1.30pm START TIME 1.30pm START TIME 1.30pm START TIME 1.30pm START TIME 1.30pm

English Literature Paper 1 French Listening F/H History Paper 1 Maths Paper 1 F/H Chemistry

AS Level Mathematics French Reading F/H BTEC Travel & Tourism Combined Science / Chemistry

1 hr 40 mins

Media Studies Paper 1 Business Paper 1 Computer Science Paper 1 Religious Studies Geography Paper 1

Psychology Paper 1
BTEC National H&SC  Chinese (H) Criminology Decision Mathematics/

BTEC Sport Single Further Mechanics 



Week 3 (week B)

8702/2 1GN0 4H J249/03 8700/1 1FR0 4H
2 hrs 15 mins 1 hr 20 mins 1 hr 45 mins 1 hour 45 mins 1 hr 20 mins

H : J250/11
1GN0 4F F : J250/05 1FR0 4F

1 hr 15 mins 1 hr 10 mins 1 hr 15 mins

COMP2 Understanding Media 8525/2 1PE0 01
1 hr 30 mins 1 hr 45 mins 1 hr 30 mins J203/02

1 hr 30 mins
Translation into English

8633/WH 9AA0 01 1CN0 4H
1 hr 15 mins 2 hrs 30 mins 1 hr 25 mins

HALF TERM

Monday 20th May Tuesday 21st May Wednesdsay 22nd May Thursday 23rd May Friday 24th May
START TIME 9:00am START TIME 9:00am START TIME 9:00am START TIME 9:00am START TIME 9:00am

START TIME 1.30pm START TIME 1.30pm START TIME 1.30pm START TIME 1.30pm START TIME 1.30pm

English Literature Paper 2 German Writing (H) Physics /Breadth English Language Paper 1 French Writing (H)

Combined Science/Physics
German Writing (F) French Writing (F)

Media Studies Paper 2 Computer Science Paper 2 PE Paper 1
Psychology Paper 2

A Level Arabic
Italian Writing (H) Chinese Writing (H)



Week 4 (week A)

8300/2 8035/2 8700/2
1 hr 30 mins 1 hr 30 mins 1 hr 45 mins

Superpower/Elizabethan 8132/2 J247/04
 1PE0 02 1 hr 45 mins 1 hr 45 mins 1 hr 45 mins

1 hr 15 mins
Translation into Arabic H : J250/08

2 hrs 40 mins F : J250/02
1 hr 10 mins

Monday 3rd June Tuesday 4th June Wednesdsay 5th June Thursday 6th June Friday 7th June
START TIME 9:00am START TIME 9:00am START TIME 9:00am START TIME 9:00am START TIME 9:00am

START TIME 1.30pm START TIME 1.30pm START TIME 1.30pm START TIME 1.30pm START TIME 1.30pm

Maths Paper 2 F/H Georgraphy Paper 2 English Language Paper 2

History Paper 2 Business Paper 2 Biology
PE Paper 2

Contingency Afternoon
A Level Arabic Combined Science / Biology



Week 5 (week B)

8300/3 J248/04 8035/3
1 hr 30 mins 1 hr 45 mins 1 hr 30 mins

Listening/Reading/Writing H : J250/10
7652/1 F : J250/04

2 hrs 30 mins 1 hr 10 mins

8365/1 Listening/Reading/Writing J249/04
1 hr 45 mins 2 hrs 15 mins 1 hr 45 mins

H : J250/12
Weimar & Nazi Germany Listening/Reading F : J250/06

1 hr 20 mins 45 mins/1 hr 1 hr 10 mins

Monday 10th June Tuesday 11th June Wednesdsay 12th June Thursday 13th June Friday 14th June
START TIME 9:00am START TIME 9:00am START TIME 9:00am START TIME 9:00am START TIME 9:00am

START TIME 1.30pm START TIME 1.30pm START TIME 1.30pm START TIME 1.30pm START TIME 1.30pm

Maths Paper 3 F/H Chemisty Geogrpahy Paper 3

A Level French Combined Science / Chemistry

Further Maths Paper 1 A Level Arabic Physics/Depth

Contingency Afternoon
Combined Science / Physics

History Paper 3 GCSE Panjabi (H)



Week 6 (week A)

8365/2
1 hr 45 mins

Unit 1
1 hr 20 mins

Writing
2 hrs

1MU0 03 Writing
Appraising 1 hr 15 mins

1 hr 45 mins

Monday 17th June Tuesday 18th June Wednesdsay 19th June Thursday 20th June Friday 21st June
START TIME 9:00am START TIME 9:00am START TIME 9:00am START TIME 9:00am START TIME 9:00am

START TIME 1.30pm START TIME 1.30pm START TIME 1.30pm START TIME 1.30pm START TIME 1.30pm

Further Maths Paper 2

Hospitality and Catering

A Level French Paper 2

Music Panjabi (H)



Week 7 (week B)

Monday 24th June Tuesday 25th June Wednesdsay 26th June Thursday 27th June Friday 28th June
START TIME 9:00am START TIME 9:00am START TIME 9:00am START TIME 9:00am START TIME 9:00am

START TIME 1.30pm START TIME 1.30pm START TIME 1.30pm START TIME 1.30pm START TIME 1.30pm

Contingency Day

Contingency Day


